Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

SHERIFF SALE LIST

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2022-425
CJ-2023-7
Cj-2022-239

CJ-2022-244
CJ-2022-353
CJ-2022-51

CJ-2022-175

CJ-2022-438
CJ-2023-54

NAME

MCGUIRE
TSOSIE
SIMPSON

CANTRELL
CROWSON
MACE
WEAVER

NISSEN
DUNN

ADDRESS

8380 OVERLOOK TRAIL
524 S MARYLAND
310 E 12TH STREET

526 S. MARYLAND AVE
3381 E 420 ROAD
2831 RODEO DRIVE

cITYy

CLM
CLM
CLM

CLM
ooL
CLM

20192 S. MOCKINGBIRD LANE E. CLM

512 2. 6TH STREET
16313 E 112TH NORTH

CHE
OWA

APPRAISAL

262,000
110,000
110,000

150,000
120,000
175,000
145,000

70,000
145,000

DATE

6-Jul
6-Jul
6-Jul

13-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul
13-Jul

10-Aug
10-Aug






