## **SHERIFF SALE LIST**

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2022-425	MCGUIRE	8380 OVERLOOK TRAIL	CLM	262,000	6-Jul
CJ-2023-7	TSOSIE	524 S MARYLAND	CLM	110,000	6-Jul
Cj-2022-239	SIMPSON	310 E 12TH STREET	CLM	110,000	6-Jul
CJ-2022-244	CANTRELL	526 S. MARYLAND AVE	CLM	150,000	13-Jul
CJ-2022-353	CROWSON	3381 E 420 ROAD	OOL	120,000	13-Jul
CJ-2022-51	MACE	2831 RODEO DRIVE	CLM	175,000	13-Jul
CJ-2022-175	WEAVER	20192 S. MOCKINGBIRD LANE E	. CLM	145,000	13-Jul
CJ-2022-438	NISSEN	512 2. 6TH STREET	CHE	70,000	10-Aug
CJ-2023-54	DUNN	16313 E 112TH NORTH	OWA	145,000	10-Aug